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
floor plan offers several custom features and a beautiful open concept floor plan. Under construction - photos of previous model. For
details, see the marketing kit attached. Lot size and measurements approximate.

Listing Courtesy of CAPITAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

1633 Shadowmoss Ave Single Family 4/3 1,961 5,227 2007 $375,000 N/A $191

15 Active New, Contingent: 7/27/2022 MLS ID: 349307

HOA annual fee includes your lawn maintenance! Gorgeous NE 4BR/2.5BA loaded with extras: whole house generator, sprinkler system,
retractable back patio awning, 2021 Bosch dishwasher, 2019 LG stove & microwave, real hardwood floors, granite countertops & more!
NEW SOUTHERN LIVING KARASTAN CARPET COMING SOON. Soaring ceilings & tons of windows compliment an open floor plan,
providing a bright & airy interior. Master bedroom downstairs features a spa-like bath & big walk-in closet. Upstairs offers 3 large bedrooms
& generous storage. Located at the back of the neighborhood, this lot is nestled next to a green space - enjoy a covered front porch + a
QUIET back yard, BBQ patio, raised garden boxes, & privacy fence. Exceptional storage w/ spacious closets, large laundry room w/sink,
garage outfitted w/ shelving & pegboard.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

Ginger Dr Lot/Land –/– 67,518 – $79,900 N/A

16 Active New, Active: 8/16/2022 MLS ID: 350032

Zoned CM City - Medical Arts Commercial District. Possible 24 Unit Waterfront development opportunity in a great location for medical
professionals. Lake/Pond View. Very close to Capital Regional Medical Center and just off of Capital Circle NE. Buyer to verify all
development possibilities prior to contract.

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

1627 Miccosukee Loop Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,628 2,178 2007 $299,000 N/A $184

17 Active Active: 6/24/2022 MLS ID: 347923

CONDO, CHARMING ONE STORY COTTAGE HOMES WITH TWO UNITS PER BLDG. GARAGE PLUS ADDITIONAL PARKING PAD,
SUNROOM, SCREENED PORCH AND COVERED FRONT PORCH. SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS, CERAMIC TILE FLOORS, NEW
ENGINEERED PLANK FLOORS INBEDROOMS, LIVING AREAS, ALL NEW INTERIOR PAINT. PULL DOWN STORAGE AREA, BEAD
BOARD CABINETS, SUBWAY TILE, 2" BLINDS THROUGHOUT, SOLID WOOD INTERIOR DOORS, CEILING FANS. NEW HVAC IN
2021. CONDO DUES ARE $250 PER MONTH. CONDO DUES COVER LANDSCAPING, ROOF, SIDING, ROAD MAINTENANCE AND
EXTERIOR

Listing Courtesy of PRIMESOUTH FEZLER, RUSSELL AND

1745 Riverbirch Holw Single Family 3/2 1,596 6,969 1996 $305,000 N/A $191

18 Active New, Contingent: 8/4/2022 MLS ID: 349514

Have you been looking for a home in a friendly, quiet, centrally located neighborhood? Welcome to Sweet Water Oaks, this beautiful
home boost a split floor plan with 3 bedrooms and 2 full baths, located on the corner of a quiet cul-de-sac. You will find laminate wood
floors throughout the main living area, tile in kitchen and newer carpet in bedrooms. Both bathrooms have been updated with new
vanities. The front yard is nicely landscaped and the backyard is waiting for your personal touch! This is truly a wonderful neighborhood
that is centrally located, easy access to CC with close proximity to shopping, restaurants and both hospitals. Home is being sold as-is with
right to inspect.

Listing Courtesy of HILL SPOONER & ELLIOTT INC
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

2912 Olson Rd Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,132 2,178 1999 $165,000 N/A $146

19 Active Contingent: 7/12/2022 MLS ID: 348633

Affordable townhome in NE Tallahassee in the Olson Landing subdivision. Spacious living room and kitchen with bar and tons of cabinet
space. New roof put on in 2021! Three bedrooms (two upstairs one downstairs) and two full baths. Home received a fresh coat of paint
and new carpet prior to the current tenants moving in. Small patio out back with a privacy fence.

Listing Courtesy of PROPER REAL ESTATE ADVISORS
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